1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
Sealed Power Inductor GAHP252008RA-SERIES
1. This specification applies Low Profile Power Inductors.
2. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
3. Operating temperature -40~+125℃ (Including self - temperature rise).
GAHP 252008 RA - 1R5 M
A B C D E
A: Series
B: Dimension
C: Lead Free Material
D: Inductance 1R5=1.5uH
E: Inductance Tolerance M=±20%
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
GAHP252008RA 2.5 -0.1/+0.2 2.0 -0.1/+0.2 0.8Max 0.75 ref. 1.00 ref.
Units: mm
Halogen-free
Halogen
General Components Industry Corporation

Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) typ.
DCR
(Ω) Max.
I sat
(A)
I rms
(A)
GAHP252008RA-R24M 0.24 ±20 1V/1M 0.035 0.042 5.30
4.50 (1)
4.70 (2)
GAHP252008RA-R33M 0.33 ±20 1V/1M 0.040 0.055 4.80
3.90 (1)
4.30 (2)
GAHP252008RA-R47M 0.47 ±20 1V/1M 0.045 0.060 4.50
3.70 (1)
4.10 (2)
GAHP252008RA-R68M 0.68 ±20 1V/1M 0.060 0.075 4.00
3.50 (1)
3.70 (2)
GAHP252008RA-1R0M 1.0 ±20 1V/1M 0.070 0.090 3.20
2.80 (1)
3.20 (2)
GAHP252008RA-1R5M 1.5 ±20 1V/1M 0.105 0.127 2.80
2.30 (1)
2.50 (2)
GAHP252008RA-2R2M 2.2 ±20 1V/1M 0.150 0.180 2.00
1.80 (1)
2.20 (2)
GAHP252008RA-3R3M 3.3 ±20 1V/1M 0.220 0.260 1.60
1.60 (1)
1.80 (2)
GAHP252008RA-4R7M 4.7 ±20 1V/1M 0.360 0.430 1.50
1.20 (1)
1.30 (2)
General Components Industry Corporation
Tel : 886-2-86863920 Fax : 886-2-86862704 Email: info@gcitw.com.tw